
 

Accessible Calendar of FLYTE Events 2025 
 

Date Time Event Name  
(Zoom link included for virtual programs) 

Wed, May 14 6:00-7:00pm MT Webinar: Welcome to the LEP 

Tues, May 20 6:00-7:00pm MT DU It Together Workshop: May Edition 

Wed, June 11 6:00-7:00pm MT Webinar: All About Accommodations 

Tues, June 17 6:00-7:00pm MT DU It Together Workshop: June Edition 

Wed, July 16 6:00-7:00pm MT Webinar: Executive Function 

Tues, July 29 6:00-7:00pm MT DU It Together Workshop: July Edition 

Wed, Aug 6 6:00-7:00pm MT Webinar: Mental Health in College 

Wed, Aug 13 6:00-7:00pm MT Webinar: Get Ready for FLYTE 
 

Sat, Aug 30 9:00am-8:00pm MT FLYTE Day 1: Move-in and sessions 

Sun, Aug 31 8:00am-9:00pm MT FLYTE Day 2: Sessions 

Mon, Sept 1 9:00am-2:00pm MT FLYTE Day 3: Academic Counselor Meet and 
Greet 
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